
Thornton Township High Schools District 205 2021-2022 Credit Recovery Program
www.district205.net

Student Daily Instruction Time and Expectations:

1. The expectation is that students will be on-line actively working on their assigned course work (PLATO or other assignments) 
and communicating with their teacher(s) between the hours of 4:30 pm and 6:30 pm on assigned days.

2. Students will complete all assigned modules and/or activities as assigned by the teacher.
3. Once students have completed their course work, they will inform the teacher and ask for further instructions. Once 

completion has been verified by the course teacher, the student is done, and a grade will be awarded via Power School. 
4. If time permitting, the student may then be assigned to an additional class(s).  All classes must be completed within the said 

time frames, or no credit/grade will be awarded.

Classes Begin 

in September 

2021

Registration Process: Registration is 
completed through the student’s counselor 

and/or the Building Coordinator.  Please 
email them to complete the registration 

process.

Technology:  PLATO will be the primary 
platform; some classes will use appropriate 

programs to meet individual student 
requirements. Students will access CR 

courses via Google Classroom.

Calendar:  Classes begin in September and 
will run through July.  Classes will be 

scheduled for Monday/Wednesday or 
Tuesday/Thursday.

Courses Offered:
~ English (All Levels) ~ Math (All Levels) ~ Social Studies (All Courses) ~ 

Science (All Courses) ~ Reading (All Levels) ~ PE/Health ~

http://www.district205.net/


Credit Recovery Contact Information:
Please contact your counselor or your Building Coordinator for registration assistance.

Thornridge High School:  Ms. Christy Lewis, lewis.christy@district205.net

Thornton High School:  Ms. Constance Carson, carson.constance@district205.net

Thornwood High School:  Colonel Carol Curtis, curtis.carol@district205.net

Peace Center:  Ms. Ashley Hay, hay.ashley@district205.net

Outlook Academy: Mr. Joshua Folsom, folsom.joshua@district205.net

Special Programs:  Dr. Danielle Jania, jania.danielle@district205.net

Program Administrator:  Ms. Patricia Malopsy-Fortier, fortier.patricia@district205.net
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